Specifications

Units: Imperial Metric

Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)
Reservoir Capacity (in%)

Reservoir Capacity (gal)

Maximum Flow at Rated Pressure
Output Flow Rate (in®/min) No Load
Qutput Flow Rate (in3/min) at 0 psi
Output Flow Rate Load (in3/min)
Valve Function

Valve Type

Power Source

Pump Control

Hydraulic to Air Ratio

Air Pressure Range (psi)

Air Consumption (scfm)

Weight (1bs)

5,000

462

2

10 in3/min

60

120

10

Advance / Hold / Retract
3-way, 3-position
Alr

Hand/Foot
60:01:00
30-125

12

54



