## Specifications

nits:	Imperial	Metric	
Maximum Operating Pressure (psi)			5,000
Reservoir Capacity (in <sup>3</sup> )			462
Reservoir Capacity (gal)			2
Maximum Flow at Rated Pressure			10 in3/min
Output I	Flow Rate (in <sup>3</sup> /	min) No Load	60
Output I	Flow Rate (in <sup>3</sup> /	min) at 0 psi	120
Output I	Flow Rate Load	(in <sup>3</sup> /min)	10
Valve Function			Advance / Hold / Retract
Valve Type			3-way, 3-position
Power Source			Air
Pump Control			Hand/Foot
Hydraul	ic to Air Ratio		60:01:00
Air Pres	sure Range (ps	i)	50 - 125
Air Consumption (scfm)			12
Weight (lbs)			54